PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4503685

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the FIRST INVENTOR'S NAME ON THE RECORDATION DUE TO DATE BEING INSERTED IN NAME. previously recorded on Reel 041130 Frame 0542. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the THE ASSIGNMENT IS BEING RE-FILED TO REMOVE THE DATE THAT WAS RECORDED IN THE FIRST INVENTOR'S NAME.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
RAJEEV D RAJAN	10/17/2008
KAMRAN MOALLEMI	10/13/2008
MICHAL JAMES KOENIG	10/17/2008
OLIVER MICHAELIS	10/09/2008
PAUL E JACOBS	10/16/2008
JOSE RICARDO DOS SANTOS	10/13/2008
DANG MINH VO	10/10/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	QUALCOMM Incorporated	
Street Address:	5775 Morehouse Drive	
Internal Address:	Patent Department/Central Administration	
City:	San Diego	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	92121	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15269549

CORRESPONDENCE DAT	Α.	
Fax Number:	(858)658-2502	
	ent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent vided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.	
Phone:	858-845-4265	
Email:	us-docketing@qualcomm.com	
Correspondent Name:	QUALCOMM INCORPORATED	
Address Line 1:	5775 MOREHOUSE DR.	
Address Line 4:	SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA 92121	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	THOMAS COYNE	

504456984

SIGNATURE: /	Thomas Coyne/
DATE SIGNED:	07/14/2017
Total Attachments: 11	
source=071618C1_Corrective_Assignme	nt#page1.tif
source=071618C1_Corrective_Assignme	nt#page2.tif
source=071618C1_Corrective_Assignme	nt#page3.tif
source=071618C1_Corrective_Assignme	nt#page4.tif
source=071618C1_Corrective_Assignme	nt#page5.tif
source=071618C1_Corrective_Assignment#page6.tif	
source=071618C1_Corrective_Assignment#page7.tif	
source=071618C1_Corrective_Assignment#page8.tif	
source=071618C1_Corrective_Assignment#page9.tif	
source=071618C1_Corrective_Assignment#page10.tif	
source=071618C1_Corrective_Assignment#page11.tif	



United States Patent and Trademark Office Home | Site Index | Search | Guides | Contacts | eBusiness | eBiz alerts | News | ' Help



Electronic Patent Assignment System

Confirmation Receipt

Your assignment has been received by the USPTO. The coversheet of the assignment is displayed below:

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

	PE: NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CON	NVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT		
CONVEYING PAR	TY DATA		
	Na	ame	Execution Date
RAJEEV D RAJAN	110/17/2008		10/17/2008
KAMRAN MOALI	LEMI		10/13/2008
MICHAL JAMES F	KOENIG		10/17/2008
OLIVER MICHAELIS		10/09/2008	
OLIVER MICHAE	L15		10/09/2000
OLIVER MICHAE PAUL E JACOBS			10/16/2008
			jjj
PAUL E JACOBS JOSE RICARDO D DANG MINH VO	OS SANTOS		10/16/2008
PAUL E JACOBS JOSE RICARDO D DANG MINH VO RECEIVING PART	OS SANTOS	ncorporated	10/16/2008 10/13/2008
PAUL E JACOBS JOSE RICARDO D DANG MINH VO RECEIVING PAR Name:	OS SANTOS	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	10/16/2008 10/13/2008
PAUL E JACOBS JOSE RICARDO D DANG MINH VO RECEIVING PAR Name: Street Address:	OS SANTOS FY DATA QUALCOMM I 5775 Morehouse	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	10/16/2008 10/13/2008
PAUL E JACOBS JOSE RICARDO D DANG MINH VO RECEIVING PAR Name: Street Address: Internal Address:	OS SANTOS FY DATA QUALCOMM I 5775 Morehouse	e Drive	10/16/2008 10/13/2008
PAUL E JACOBS JOSE RICARDO D DANG MINH VO RECEIVING PAR Name: Street Address: Internal Address: City:	OS SANTOS FY DATA QUALCOMM I 5775 Morehouse Patent Departme	e Drive	10/16/2008 10/13/2008

PATENT

https://epas.uspto.gov/com/receipt.jsp?iname=3QX1LV53X2EG-8785EL: 043247 FRAME/3962767

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	15269549	
CORRESPONDENCE DATA		
Fax Number:(858)658-2502Phone:858-845-4265Email:us-docketing@qualcomm.comCorrespondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.Correspondent Name:QUALCOMM INCORPORATEDAddress Line 1:5775 MOREHOUSE DR.Address Line 4:SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA 92121		
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	071618C1	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	THOMAS COYNE	
Signature:	/Thomas Coyne/	
Date:	01/31/2017	
Total Attachments: 8 source=071618C1_Assignment#page1.tif source=071618C1_Assignment#page2.tif source=071618C1_Assignment#page3.tif source=071618C1_Assignment#page4.tif source=071618C1_Assignment#page5.tif source=071618C1_Assignment#page6.tif source=071618C1_Assignment#page7.tif source=071618C1_Assignment#page8.tif		
RECEIPT INFORMATION		
	T4251145 31/2017	

Return to home page

| .HOME | INDEX | SEARCH | #BUSINESS | CONTACT US | PRIVACY STATEMENT

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

For the sum of One Dollar and other valuable consideration to us in hand paid, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, be it known that We,

- Rajeev D. RAJAN, a citizen of India, having a place of residence at 10709 Ballystock Court, San Diego, California, 92131;
- Kamran MOALLEMI, a citizen of the United States of America, having a place of residence at 4314 Vista De La Tierra, Del Mar, California, 92014;
- Michal James KOENIG, a citizen of the United States of America, having a place of residence at 1324 Crest Drive, Encinitas, California, 92024;
- Oliver MICHAELIS, a citizen of the Germany, having a place of residence at 5371 Renaissance Avenue, San Diego, California, 92122;
- Paul E. JACOBS, a citizen of the United States of America, having a place of residence at 9075 La Jolla Shores Lane, La Jolla, California, 92037;
- Jose Ricardo DOS SANTO, a citizen of Portugal, having a place of residence at 12342 Mona Lisa Street, San Diego, California, 92130; and
- Dang Minh VO, a citizen of the United States of America, having a place of residence at 7668 Marker Road, San Diego, California, 92130;

have sold, assigned and transferred and by these presents do sell, assign, transfer and set over unto OUALCOMM Incorporated, a Delaware corporation, having a place of business at 5775 Morehouse Drive, San Diego, California 92121-1714, its successors, legal representatives, or assigns, the entire right, title and interest in and to a certain invention relating to "DYNAMIC ELECTRONIC COUPON FOR A MOBILE ENVIRONMENT" by us devised and the application for United States Patent therefore filed in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on June 19, 2008, and assigned Serial No. 12/142,159, including Provisional Application No. 60/945,098, filed on June 20, 2007, and all original and reissue patents granted thereof (in the United States and any foreign county), and all divisions, and continuations thereof, including the subject matter of any and all claims which may be obtained in every such patent, and all foreign rights to said invention, and covenant that we have full right to do so, and agree that we will communicate to said corporation or its representatives all facts known to me respecting said invention, whenever requested, and testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid said corporation, its successors, assigns and nominees, to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention in all countries.

The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is requested to issue the Letters Patent which may be granted for said invention or any part thereof unto said corporation in keeping with this Assignment.

Done at San Diego, California this 17	Kôji	un D. <u>Ngap</u>
	T	Rajeev D. RAJAN
Done at San Diego, California this	day of	, 2008.
		Kamran MOALLEMI
Done at San Diego, California this $\frac{7}{7}$	Mula	Block
		(Michal James KOPNIG
Done at San Diego, California this	day of	, 2008.
		Oliver MICHAELIS
Done at San Diego, California this	day of	_, 2008.
		Paul E. JACOBS
Done at San Diego, California this	day of	, 2008.
		Jose Ricardo DOS SANTOS
Done at San Diego, California this	day of	, 2008.
	<u></u>	Dang Minh VO

The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is requested to issue the Letters Patent which may be granted for said invention or any part thereof unto said corporation in keeping with this Assignment.

Done at San Diego, California this _	day of	
	initia ana ina ina ina ina ina ina ina ina i	
	÷	Rajcev D. RAJAN
Done at San Diego, California this	<u>_13</u> th day of _	<u> 3 CTARC</u> , 2008.
		Kanzen/Modlem
		Kamran MOALLEMI
Done at San Diego, California this _	day of	, 2008.
		Michal James KOENIG
Done at San Diego, California this	day of	, 2008.
		Oliver MICHAELIS
Done at San Diego, California this _	day of	, 2008.
		Paul E. JACOBS
Done at San Diego, California this	day of	, 2008.
	,	Jose Ricardo DOS SANTOS
Done at San Diego, California this	day of	, 2008.
		Dang Minh VO

The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is requested to issue the Letters Patent which may be granted for said invention or any part thereof unto said corporation in keeping with this Assignment.

Done at San Diego, California this day of , 2008. Rajeev D. RAJAN Done at San Diego, California this day of , 2008. Kamran MOALLEMI Done at San Diego, California this day of , 2008. Michal James KOENIG Done at San Diego, California this $\underline{q^{\mu}}$ day of \underline{Cel} , 2008. **Oliver MICHAELIS** Done at San Diego, California this _____ day of _____, 2008. Paul E. JACOBS Done at San Diego, California this day of , 2008. Jose Ricardo DOS SANTOS Done at San Diego, California this _____ day of _____, 2008. Dang Minh VO

The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is requested to issue the Letters Patent which may be granted for said invention or any part thereof unto said corporation in keeping with this Assignment.

Done at San Diego, California this _____ day of _____, 2008.

Rajeev D. RAJAN

Done at San Diego, California this _____ day of _____, 2008.

Kamran MOALLEMI

Done at San Diego, California this _____ day of _____, 2008.

Michal James KOENIG

Done at San Diego, California this _____ day of _____, 2008.

Oliver MICHAELIS

Done at San Diego, California this 16 day of October, 2008. Paul E. JACOBS

Done at San Diego, California this _____ day of _____, 2008.

Jose Ricardo DOS SANTOS

Done at San Diego, California this _____ day of _____, 2008.

Dang Minh VO

The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is requested to issue the Letters Patent which may be granted for said invention or any part thereof unto said corporation in keeping with this Assignment.

Done at San Diego, California this	day of	, 2008.
		Rajeev D. RAJAN
Done at San Diego, California this	day of	, 2008.
		Kamran MOALLEMI
Done at San Diego, California this	day of	, 2008.
		Michal James KOENIG
Done at San Diego, California this	day of	, 2008.
		Oliver MICHAELIS
Done at San Diego, California this	day of	, 2008.
		Paul E. JACOBS
Done at San Diego, California this	<u>/</u> 3 day of _	<u>, 2008</u>
Done at San Diego, California this		Jose Ricardo DOS SANTOS
Done at San Diego, California this	day of _	, 2008.

Dang Minh VO

The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is requested to issue the Letters Patent which may be granted for said invention or any part thereof unto said corporation in keeping with this Assignment.

Done at San Diego, California this _____ day of _____, 2008.

 Rajeev D. RAJAN

 Done at San Diego, California this
 day of ______, 2008.

 Kamran MOALLEMI

 Done at San Diego, California this ______day of ______, 2008.

 Michal James KOENIG

 Done at San Diego, California this ______day of ______, 2008.

 Oliver MICHAELIS

 Done at San Diego, California this ______day of ______, 2008.

Paul E. JACOBS

Done at San Diego, California this _____ day of _____, 2008.

Jose Ricardo DOS SANTOS

Done at San Diego, California this	in day of Octaber , 2008.
	Ser Maria
	Dang Minh VO

RECORDED: 07/14/2017